
Al Maestro Ernesto Pastor

Salvador Chuliá Hernández



{

{

{

Trompeta

Órgano

Pedales

ff

ff

ff

ff

4

Allº non troppo rall. 

8

tenuto

Allº non troppo

rall. 

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

2

4

&
b
b

∑ ∑

Al Maestro Ernesto Pastor

Salvador Chuliá Hernández
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